
MUSIC      VISUAL OVERALL EFFECT
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Band Name/Classification 20 20 Max 40 10 10 Max 20 20 20 Max 40 100 100 100 100 100 Max 100
Class A

1 Tattnall County 165.50162.50 32.80 1 14 32.80 151.00 154.00 15.25 2 15 15.25 146.00 146.00 29.20 2 15 29.20 32.80 15.25 29.20 77.25 E 2 15
2 New Hampstead 163.50163.00 32.65 2 15 32.65 163.00 159.00 16.10 1 14 16.10 142.00 151.00 29.30 1 14 29.30 32.65 16.10 29.30 78.05 E 1 14

Class AA
1 Lanier County High School 164.50166.00 33.05 5 13 33.05 168.50 161.00 16.48 5 13 16.48 152.00 170.00 32.20 5 13 32.20 33.05 16.48 32.20 81.73 E 5 13
2 Howard High School 144.00140.00 28.40 6 16 28.40 142.00 147.00 14.45 6 16 14.45 140.00 140.00 28.00 6 16 28.00 28.40 14.45 28.00 70.85 E 6 16
3 Statesboro High School 182.00178.00 36.00 4 12 36.00 172.50 174.00 17.33 3 10 17.33 170.00 174.00 34.40 4 12 34.40 36.00 17.33 34.40 87.73 S 4 12
4 Bryan County High School 179.50184.50 36.40 3 11 36.40 173.00 170.00 17.15 4 12 17.15 174.00 178.00 35.20 3 11 35.20 36.40 17.15 35.20 88.75 S 3 11
5 Spring Valley High School 193.00193.00 38.60 1 2 38.60 173.50 176.00 17.48 2 9 17.48 185.00 180.00 36.50 2 8 36.50 38.60 17.48 36.50 92.58 S 2 7
6 Pierce County High School 186.50190.00 37.65 2 7 37.65 183.00 183.00 18.30 1 5 18.30 186.00 184.50 37.05 1 6 37.05 37.65 18.30 37.05 93.00 S 1 6

Class AAA
1 Warner Robins High School 194.50191.00 38.55 1 3 38.55 184.00 186.00 18.50 1 4 18.50 182.00 187.00 36.90 1 7 36.90 38.55 18.50 36.90 93.95 S 1 5

Class AAAA
1 Veterans High School 192.50187.00 37.95 1 6 37.95 188.00 187.50 18.78 1 2 18.78 186.00 189.00 37.50 1 5 37.50 37.95 18.78 37.50 94.23 S 1 4
2 Lee County High School 185.50185.00 37.05 3 9 37.05 180.50 181.00 18.08 2 7 18.08 178.00 182.00 36.00 2 9 36.00 37.05 18.08 36.00 91.13 S 2 9
3 Brunswick High School 187.00189.00 37.60 2 8 37.60 172.00 173.00 17.25 3 11 17.25 180.00 173.50 35.35 3 10 35.35 37.60 17.25 35.35 90.20 S 3 10

Open Class AAAAA
1 Houston County High School 194.00193.50 38.75 1 1 38.75 189.00 192.00 19.05 1 1 19.05 191.00 191.00 38.20 1 1 38.20 38.75 19.05 38.20 96.00 S 1 1
2 Effingham County High School 192.00193.00 38.50 2 4 38.50 182.00 183.50 18.28 3 6 18.28 194.00 186.00 38.00 2 2 38.00 38.50 18.28 38.00 94.78 S 2 2
3 Colquitt County High School 191.00189.50 38.05 3 5 38.05 187.50 186.50 18.70 2 3 18.70 195.00 185.00 38.00 2 2 38.00 38.05 18.70 38.00 94.75 S 3 3
4 Greenbrier High School 182.00185.00 36.70 4 10 36.70 172.00 179.00 17.55 4 8 17.55 192.00 184.00 37.60 4 4 37.60 36.70 17.55 37.60 91.85 S 4 8

Dance/Drill Team Majorettes COLOR GUARD   PERCUSSION DRUM MAJOR  EFFECT  VISUAL MUSIC 
Carter Jackson Carter Rosse Ford

CAPTION AWARDS IN EACH CLASS:
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100  100  100  100 100 40 20 40
Class A          

1 Tattnall County F #N/A F #N/A 81.50 E 2 81.50 E 1 91.00 S 2 29.20 2 15.25 2 32.80 1
2 New Hampstead F #N/A F #N/A 83.50 E 1 79.50 E 2 93.00 S 1 29.30 1 16.10 1 32.65 2

Class AA       
1 Lanier County High School F #N/A F #N/A 86.00 S 5 85.75 S 5 93.50 S 5 32.20 5 16.48 5 33.05 5
2 Howard High School F #N/A F #N/A 79.50 E 6 70.00 E 6 86.50 S 6 28.00 6 14.45 6 28.40 6
3 Statesboro High School F #N/A F #N/A 91.50 S 3 89.00 S 2 94.25 S 3 34.40 4 17.33 3 36.00 4
4 Bryan County High School F #N/A F #N/A 93.50 S 2 88.00 S 3 95.00 S 1 35.20 3 17.15 4 36.40 3
5 Spring Valley High School F #N/A F #N/A 95.00 S 1 93.50 S 1 93.75 S 4 36.50 2 17.48 2 38.60 1
6 Pierce County High School 93.50 S 1 93.00 S 1 90.00 S 4 86.50 S 4 94.75 S 2 37.05 1 18.30 1 37.65 2

Class AAA         
1 Warner Robins High School F #N/A F #N/A 95.50 S 1 91.50 S 1 96.00 S 1 36.90 1 18.50 1 38.55 1

Class AAAA         
1 Veterans High School F #N/A F #N/A 96.50 S 1 94.00 S 1 95.75 S 1 37.50 1 18.78 1 37.95 1
2 Lee County High School 98.00 S 1 F #N/A 92.00 S 3 85.00 S 3 94.50 S 2 36.00 2 18.08 2 37.05 3
3 Brunswick High School F #N/A F #N/A 94.50 S 2 87.50 S 2 94.00 S 3 35.35 3 17.25 3 37.60 2

Class AAAAA         
1 Houston County High School F #N/A F #N/A 98.50 S 1 94.85 S 1 98.50 S 1 38.20 1 19.05 1 38.75 1
2 Effingham County High School F #N/A F #N/A 92.50 S 4 93.00 S 2 97.00 S 2 38.00 2 18.28 3 38.50 2
3 Colquitt County High School F #N/A F #N/A 94.75 S 3 92.50 S 3 96.25 S 3 38.00 2 18.70 2 38.05 3
5 Greenbrier High School F #N/A F #N/A 97.50 S 2 83.00 E 4 95.50 S 4 37.60 4 17.55 4 36.70 4



Class A Drum Major Percussion Majorette Color Guard Dance/Drill Band
Tattnall County S E E E
New Hampstead S E E E

Class AA
Lanier County High School S S S E
Howard High School S E E E
Statesboro High School S S S S
Bryan County High School S S S S
Spring Valley High School S S S S
Pierce County High School S S S S S S

Class AAA
Warner Robins High School S S S S

Class AAAA
Veterans High School S S S S
Lee County High School S S S S S
Brunswick High School S S S S

Open Class AAAAA
Houston County High School S S S S
Effingham County High School S S S S
Colquitt County High School S S S S
Greenbrier High School S E S S

Sprit Cup

Class A Band Drum Major Percussion Color Guard Majorette Dance/Drill
Tattnall County 2 2 1 2
New Hampstead 1 1 2 1

Class AA
Lanier County High School 5 5 5 5
Howard High School 6 6 6 6
Statesboro High School 4 3 2 3
Bryan County High School 3 1 3 2
Spring Valley High School 2 4 1 1
Pierce County High School 1 2 4 4 1 1

Class AAA
Warner Robins High School 1 1 1 1

Class AAAA
Veterans High School 1 1 1 1
Lee County High School 2 2 3 3 1
Brunswick High School 3 3 2 2

Open Class AAAAA
Houston County High School 1 1 1 1
Effingham County High School 2 2
Colquitt County High School 3 3 3 3
Greenbrier High School 2

GRAND CHAMPIONS
Drum Major Houston County 98.5
Percussion Houston County 94.85
Majorette Pierce County 93
Color Guard Houston County 96.5
Dance/Drill Lee County 98

BAND Houston County 96


